Finalizados (78)

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
1 1 Manuel MERILLAS MOLEDO

4 Pedro PINILLAS CARRO
92 Mario MIRABEL ALVIZ
26 lvan ROMAN HIERRO
27 Juan RODRIGUEZ MEDINA
41 Alvaro CASTRO LOPEZ

5 Ruben DIEGUEZ QUIROGA
31 Adrian MARTIN SANCHEZ

9 3 Claudia CORRAL HODAR
10 81 Ruben MARTIN SANCHEZ
11 29 Diego FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
12 25 Pablo SANTOS MARTIN
13 37 Daniel CASTRO ALVAREZ
14 10 Alfonso SALGUERO DEL VALLE
15 45 Daniel MERINO CORVO
16 32 Rodrigo AMORES GONZALEZ
17 19 David LORENTE LORENZO
18 28 Marcos PUJOL BARREIRO
19 56 Ivan DEL VALLE CUERVO
20 47 Victor DIEZ ARCE
21 20 Marcos LEONARDO ALONSO
22 83 Alex FLOREZ GUAZA
23 9 Roberto FERREIRA PEREZ
24 75 Borja RIESCO MENDEZ
25 79 David MENDO LOPEZ
26 2 Beatriz HERNANDEZ MOREDA
27 61 Sergio CALVO MARTINEZ
28 39 Jose Ramon LAGO ALVAREZ
29 23 Jonathan MIMOSO BARTOLOME
30 69 Jose Manuel GAVELA OBARRIO
31 64 Pablo CARBALLO CABEZAS
32 13 Jose Manuel CALVO ALVAREZ
33 80 Javier FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
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18 Octubre 2025

Trail - Orden De Llegada

p°sCat

1VAM

1VBM

2VAM

3VAM
4VAM

2VBM
5VAM
3VBM

4VBM
6 VAM

TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.

1:32:32 C.d. Montafia La Boveda
1:43:52 C.d. Montana La Boveda
1:44:21 Cdm La Boveda

1:45:39 C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
1:47:35 C.d. Mirandes De Montafia
1:48:42 C.d.fed. Cxm Guardo
1:48:51 Independiente

1:49:23 C.d. Atletismo Arroyo
1:49:54 C.d. Dic Trail Team
1:50:12 Independiente

1:50:58 C.d. Montafia La Boveda
1:52:13 C.d. Running Aguilar
1:56:04 C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
1:56:35 C.d. Universidad De Leon
1:59:03 Independiente

2:00:21 C.d. Running Aguilar
2:02:29 C.d. Orientacion Rio Carrion
2:03:18 C.d.fed. Carinn Trail
2:03:54 Decline Sports

2:05:15 C.d. De Montafia Valdeon
2:05:38 C.d. Montafa La Boveda
2:06:34 E-triatlon Valladolid
2:07:07 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:07:15 Independiente

2:07:17 Independiente

2:08:04 C.d. Atletas Veteranos Salaman
2:09:13 Independiente

2:10:07 C.d. De Montafa Villablino Tra
2:11:50 C.d. Montaferos Gistredo
2:12:59 Independiente

2:14:42 Independiente

2:15:41 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:15:54 Independiente
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T2

¥

META
1:32:32]  0:19:45]  1:01:00]  1:06:51]
1:43:52]  0:22:18]  1:07:59]  1:14:52
1:44:21]  0:221:45] 1:08:38] 1:16:3
1:45:39 | 0:21:26]  1:07:38]  1:14:37]
1:47:35] 02211 1:.08:11]  1:14:13
1:48:42] 02248 1:11:02]  1:16:48
1:48:51  0:22:22] 1:09:31]  1:16:07]
1:49:23] 02229 1:12:31]  1:20:07]
1:49:54| 02313 11213 1:19:23
1:50:12]  0:23:26] 1:13:37]  1:22:02
1:50:58 | 0:23:29] 1:13:27] 1:20:04]
1:52:13]  0:23.07] 1:1257]  1:19:20]
1:56:04| 0:24:01 1:16:33]  1:24:32
1:56:35| 0:24:58] 1:18:05] 1:26:08
1:50:03| 0:24:39] 1:17:48] 1:25:19
2:00:21[ 0:24:27] 1:18:51]  1:27:39]
2:02:20[ 0:24:53] 1:18:49] 1:26:15)
2:03:18[ 0:26:13] 1:20:35] 1:27:44]
2:03:54[ 0:24:17] 1:18:37]  1:27:11]
2:05:115[ 0:26:44] 1:21:45] 1:28:45)
2:05:38[  0:26:36] 1:22:28] 1:29:42]
2:06:34[  0:25:29 1:21:41]  1:30:44]
2:07:07[ 0:25:54] 1:21:50]  1:29:41]
2:07:15[  0:26:29 1:19:26] 1:27:13]
2:07:17[  0:27:04] 1:23:42] 1:32:44]
2:08:04[ 0:26:28] 1:24:00] 1:33:33]
2:09:13[  0:26:40] 1:23:19] 1:31:26]
2:10:07[ 0:27:00] 1:24:50] 1:32:52]
2:11:50[  0:27:06] 1:25:27] 1:34:57]
2:12:59[ 0:26:35] 1:24:55] 1:34:55)
2:14:42[  0:29:00] 1:28:02] 1:36:55)
2:15:41[  0:27:10]  1:26:40]  1:35:49]
2:15:54[  0:28:52 1:27:30] 1:36:40]




Finalizados (78)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

34 48
35 88
36 17
37 22
38 7
39 42
40 72
41 66
42 49
43 12
4 8
45 1
46 77
47 44
48 54
49 59
50 89
51 51
52 53
53 18
54 11
55 58
56 62
57 74
58 78
59 84
60 24
61 52
62 68
63 67
64 14
65 15
66 87

Moises LARIN RUBIO

Fernando DE SOUSA FERNANDEZ
Marcos FERNANDEZ UNA
Andres CHARRO FERNANDEZ
Jorge LOPEZ ALVAREZ

Miguel Angel LOBATO PONTEJO
Jorge RUIZ RODRIGUEZ

Rui Alberto DE SOUSA FERNANDEZ
Jorge RUBIO FERNANDEZ
Javier GARCIA CARBALLO
Alvaro CADENAS FERRERAS
Diego ORDONEZ GARCIA
Danielq VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ
Alberto REGUERAS BARBA
Angel MALVESADA TATO
Daniel HERNAEZ PEREZ

Alba SANZ GONZALEZ

Miguel LESTON FABEIRO

Lino CARRERA FERNANDEZ
Zaida CUADRADO MOREJON
David MORAL CALVO

Juan Jose VICENTE PEREZ
Jose Manuel VIDAL MARTINEZ
Diego LOSADA BARROS

Jose Roberto ARIAS VIDAL
Jairo NAVARRO GONZALEZ
Juan Francisco VIDAL VALLE
Maria GALAN SANCHEZ
Juaquin FONSECA OSSORIO
Lleir ARIAS OLLE

Alberto CEREZALES BARDERA
Victor SUAREZ CARBAJO
Omar BARO
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32 ABM
33 ABM
34 ABM
35 ABM
36 ABM
37 ABM
38 ABM
39 ABM
40 ABM
41 ABM
42 ABM
43 ABM
44 ABM
45 ABM
46 ABM
47 ABM

3 ABF
48 ABM
49 ABM

4 ABF
50 ABM
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52 ABM
53 ABM
54 ABM
55 ABM
56 ABM

5 ABF
57 ABM
58 ABM
59 ABM
60 ABM
61 ABM
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p°sCat

7VAM
8VAM
9VAM
5VBM
10VAM
6VBM

11VAM

7VBM
12VAM
8VBM
13VAM

9VBM
10VBM

14VAM

11VBM

12VBM

13VBM

15VAM

16 VAM
17VAM

TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.

2:16:11 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:17:21 Independiente

2:17:23 Independiente

2:20:25 C.d. Universidad De Leon
2:21:15 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:21:37 Independiente

2:23:16 Independiente

2:23:22 Independiente

2:23:25 Ad Moal

2:23:28 C.d. Montafa La Boveda
2:23:34 C.d.fed. Trailpunks
2:24:04 Villalbura

2:27:24 Independiente

2:27:46 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:28:34 Pefa Trevinca O Barco
2:29:48 Cdm Villablino Trail
2:29:54 Independiente

2:31:57 Tribu Trail

2:33:28 Degollados

2:34:03 C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
2:34:41 C.d. Senen Challenge
2:34:53 A.d. Moal

2:36:09 Independiente

2:37:42 Independiente

2:40:26 Independiente

2:41:12 Independiente

2:46:17 C.d.fed. La Cogalla
2:46:34 Fisiocastrosport Team
2:49:43 Club De Montarfia La Boveda
2:50:04 Independiente

2:50:12 C.d. Montafa La Boveda
2:50:31 C.d. Senen Challenge
2:51:48 Campurrianas Running Club
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il 12 13

META

2:16:11[  0:27:28] 1:27:08] 1:35:53]
2:17:21[ 0:29:.04] 1:29.37] 1:37:52]
2:17:23[  0:28:33] 1:28:36] 1:38:30]
2:20:25[ 0:29:40] 1:32:24]  1:41:06]
2:21:15[  0:20:30  1:31:31]  1:39:26]
2:21:37[  0:20:44] 1:32:37]  1:41:48]
2:23:16[  0:31:04] 1:35:112] 1:44:39]
2:23:22] 0:20:24]  1:32:17]  1:41:18]
2:23:25[ 0:28:38] 1:30:43] 1:39:19]
2:23:28 0:30:08] 1:32:35] 1:42:08]
2:23:34[ 0:26:17] 1:26:46] 1:37:39
2:24:04[ 0:20:51] 1:32:41]  1:41:54]
2:27:24[ 0:32:08] 1:38:16] 1:46:59]
2:27:46[ 0:30:33] 1:33:02] 1:41:12]
2:28:34[ 0:30:43] 1:35:38] 1:44:34]
2:29:48[ 0:30:58] 1:32:44] 1:41:.08]
2:29:54[ 0:30:14] 1:39:05] 1:52:31]
2:31:57[  0:31:10]  1:38:44] 1:47:47]
2:33:28[  0:32:01] 1:38:57] 1:47:42]
2:34:03[  0:31:44] 1:41:42] 1:52:50]
2:34:41[  0:30:40 1:38:53]  1:49:10]
2:34:53[  0:32:00] 1:40:18] 1:49:58]
2:36:09[ 0:31:28] 1:39:21] 1:52:58]
2:37:42[ 0:32:31]  1:43:15]  1:55:06]
2:40:26[ 0:31:58] 1:44:13] 1:56:52]
2:41:12[ 0:28:50] 1:32:33] 1:44:18]
2:46:17[ 0:32:53] 1:46:29] 1:57:56]
2:46:34[ 0:33:31] 147221 2:.00:21]
2:49:43[ 0:35:49 1:48:10] 2:00:26]
2:50:04[ 0:32:50] 1:47:08] 1:59:37]
2:50:12[  0:33:39] 1:47:18]  1:57:59]
2:50:31[  0:32:112  1:47:42]  2:00:30]
2:51:48[ 0:36:13] 1:54:38] 2:05:13]
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Finalizados (78)

T T2 13
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p°CAT p°sCat TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.  META B B B
67 30 Alexis CORDERO ANTA SI 62ABM 2:55:53 C.d. 20:20 2:55:53[  0:32:48] 1:50:08] 2:06:09)]
68 85 Mario GONZALEZ GOMEZ no  63ABM 18VAM 2:57:27 Independiente 2:57:27[  0:31:29] 1:48:00] 2:00:42]
69 50 Jose Luis ARIAS RAMON no  64ABM 14VBM 2:57:36 Club De Montaiia La Boveda 2:57:36[ 0:35:35] 1:55:01] 2:08:08]
70 38 Maria Elena DE LA VEGA SALAMANCA sl 6ABF  1VAF 2:58:53 Independiente 2:58:53[  0:34:40] 1:54:33] 2:07:55)
71 76 David GARCIA SUAREZ no  65ABM 19VAM 2:59:30 Independiente 2:59:30[ 0:36:11] 1:55:38] 2:08:29
72 16 Jovanni DIEGUEZ OVIEDO SI 66ABM 15VBM 3:03:06 C.d. Montafia Alto Sil 3:03:06| 0:37:23] 1:56:55) 2:09:03
73 70 Simon ALLEN no 67ABM 16VBM 3:12:30 La Boveda 3:12:30|  0:35:46] 2:00:55] 2:17:03
74 60 Abba BRAHIM AMARI no 68 ABM 3:14:07 Independiente 3:14:07] 0:36:32] 2:01:56]  2:17:19
75 43 Iris LUENGO GONZALEZ sl 7 ABF 3:20:11 C.d. Running Aguilar 3:20:11] 0:33:38] 1:59:48] 2:18:03
76 63 Felix ORTEGA PONCE DE LEON no  69ABM 17VBM 3:20:45 Villalbura 3:20:45] 0:36:28] 2:05:46] 2:20:09]
77 57 Andres GONZALEZ MAROTO no 70 ABM 3:22:39 Independiente 3:22:39] 0:36:47] 2:02:06] 2:19:02
78 90 Borja NAVIA ZAFRA no  71ABM 20VAM 3:23:02 Independiente 3:23:02] 0:34:16] 2:00:38]  2:18:11]
Fuera de Control (4)
n 12 13
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p°CAT p°sCat TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.  META
73 Beatriz DOMINGUEZ REGUERA no ABF VBF 3:33:29 Independiente 3:33:29] 0:40:22) 2:12:24]  2:29:58
86 Marcos CUADRADO VEGA no ABM VAM 3:37:50 Independiente 3:37:50|  0:34:01] 2:03:30] 2:25:1§
82 Jesus MARQUES LOPEZ no ABM VBM 3:38:24 Independiente 3:38:24] 0:36:10] 2:12:51]  2:36:10]
55 Aurora FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ no ABF VAF 3:46:46 Toxiza Club De Montaiia 3:46:46 | 0:42:04] [ 24401
Retirados (2)
n 12 13
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p°CAT p°sCat TIEMPO CLUB PENAL. ~ META
36 Jesus MERILLAS MARTINEZ SI ABM VBM C.d. De Montafia Villablino Tra 0:30:49]  1:36:26
40 Africa CRESPO DELGADO SI ABF C.d. Running Aguilar 0:44:35
No Presentados (6)
T T2 13
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p°CAT p°sCat TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.  META
6 Honorio LLANEZA RODRIGO SI ABM C.d. Pefia Rubia
21 Eduardo GONZALEZ DAVILA SI ABM VBM C.d. Montafieros Gistredo
33 Silvia GARCIA DE DIEGO SI ABF C.d. Puentecillas Palencia
34 Javier DONAIRE CASTILLO Sl ABM C.d. Atletas Veteranos Salaman
35 Manuel Antonio RUBIO MARTINEZ Sl ABM C.d. Montafia La Boveda
46 Cristian POZA GARRIDO Sl ABM C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
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